UK  T 020 7241 8787  |  F 020 7241 8700  |  sales@elandcables.com  |  www.elandcables.com
International  T +44 20 7241 8740  |  F +44 20 7241 8700  |  international@elandcables.com
  Click here for more information:
 elandcables.com | NF M 87 - 202 EIPF Cable
APPLICATION
These cables are designed for safe use in petroleum and
petrochemical units particularly for the transmission of AC
or DC analogue signals. Suitable for aliphatic hydrocarbons

UK  T 020 7241 8787  |  F 020 7241 8700  |  sales@elandcables.com  |  www.elandcables.com
International  T +44 20 7241 8740  |  F +44 20 7241 8700  |  international@elandcables.com2 of 3 | technicalspecification
DIMENSIONS
ELAND PART NO. NO. OF
PAIRS/TRIPLE
NOMINAL CROSS SECTIONAL AREA
mm2
NOMINAL OVERALL DIAMETER
mm
IEIPF020005 2P 0.5 19.8
IEIPF020088 2P 0.88 22.8
IEIPF02015 2P 1.5 25.6
IEIPF02T0005 2T 0.5 20.3
IEIPF02T0088 2T 0.88 23.7
IEIPF02T015 2T 1.5 27.5
IEIPF030005 3P 0.5 20.5
IEIPF030088 3P 0.88 23.9
IEIPF03015 3P 1.5 27.6
IEIPF03T0005 3T 0.5 21.4
IEIPF03T0088 3T 0.88 25
IEIPF03T015 3T 1.5 28.7
IEIPF070005 7P 0.5 25.2
IEIPF070088 7P 0.88 30.7
IEIPF07015 7P 1.5 34
IEIPF07T0005 7T 0.5 27.3
IEIPF07T0088 7T 0.88 32.1
IEIPF07T015 7T 1.5 35.2
IEIPF120005 12P 0.5 32.2
IEIPF120088 12P 0.88 38
IEIPF12015 12P 1.5 42.4
IEIPF12T0005 12T 0.5 33.4
IEIPF12T0088 12T 0.88 40
IEIPF12T015 12T 1.5 44.3
IEIPF190005 19P 0.5 36.3
IEIPF190088 19P 0.88 43.4
IEIPF19015 19P 1.5 48.3
IEIPF19T0005 19T 0.5 37.5
IEIPF19T0088 19T 0.88 45.3
IEIPF19T015 19T 1.5 50.3
IEIPF270005 27P 0.5 41.9
IEIPF270088 27P 0.88 50.3
IEIPF27015 27P 1.5 56.1
IEIPF27T0005 27T 0.5 43.4
IEIPF27T0088 27T 0.88 52.6
IEIPF27T015 27T 1.5 58.7
P = Pairs
T = Triple
  Click here for more information:
 elandcables.com | NF M 87 - 202 EIPF Cable